Wednesday 6:45 pm

Double Decker Lanes

Lanes 1 - 16

Payment History for Pin Pals:

	Wkly	WKly	Team	Total	Ending
Week 1 2 3	\$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00	\$320.00	Fine _	\$320.00	\$240.00 \$160.00 \$80.00
4 5	\$80.00 \$80.00	\$200.00		\$200.00	\$120.00
6 7 8 9	\$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00	\$320.00		\$320.00	\$360.00 \$280.00 \$200.00 \$120.00
10	\$80.00	\$120.00		\$120.00	\$160.00
11 12	\$80.00 \$80.00				\$80.00
13 14 15	\$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00	\$440.00		\$440.00	\$360.00 \$280.00 \$200.00
16 17 18 19	\$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00	\$200.00		\$200.00	\$320.00 \$240.00 \$160.00 \$80.00
20	\$80.00	\$320.00		\$320.00	\$320.00
21 22 23 24 25	\$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00	\$160.00 \$160.00		\$160.00 \$160.00	\$400.00 \$320.00 \$240.00 \$160.00 \$240.00
26 27 28 29 30	\$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00	\$120.00 \$120.00		\$120.00 \$120.00	\$160.00 \$200.00 \$240.00 \$160.00 \$80.00

Payment History for Dick Harkey:

	Wkly	WKly	Cert	Total	Ending
Week	Fees Due	Fees Paid	Fees	Paid	Balance
1	\$20.00	\$80.00	\$23.00	\$80.00	\$60.00
2	\$20.00				\$40.00
3	\$20.00				\$20.00
4	\$20.00				
5	\$20.00				\$-20.00
6	\$20.00	\$160.00		\$160.00	\$120.00
7	\$20.00				\$100.00
8	\$20.00				\$80.00

<u>Week</u>	Wkly Fees Due	WKly Fees Paid	Cert Fees	Total Paid	Ending Balance
9 10	\$20.00 \$20.00				\$60.00 \$40.00
11 12	\$20.00 \$20.00				\$20.00
13 14 15	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00	\$160.00		\$160.00	\$140.00 \$120.00 \$100.00
16 17 18 19 20	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00	\$160.00		\$160.00	\$80.00 \$60.00 \$40.00 \$20.00 \$160.00
21 22 23 24 25	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00				\$140.00 \$120.00 \$100.00 \$80.00 \$60.00
26 27 28 29 30	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00	\$60.00		\$60.00	\$40.00 \$80.00 \$60.00 \$40.00 \$20.00
TOTAL	\$600.00	\$620.00	\$23.00	\$620.00	\$20.00

Payment History for MaryAnn Harkey:

1 \$20.00 \$80.00 \$23.00 \$80.00 \$60.00 2 \$20.00 \$40.00 3 \$20.00 \$20.00 4 \$20.00 \$-20.00 5 \$20.00 \$160.00 \$160.00		Wkly	WKly	Cert	Total	Ending
2 \$20.00 \$40.00 3 \$20.00 \$20.00 4 \$20.00 5 \$20.00 \$-20.00 6 \$20.00 \$160.00 \$160.00 \$120.00	Week _	Fees Due	Fees Paid	Fees	Paid	Balance
3 \$20.00 \$20.00 4 \$20.00 \$-20.00 5 \$20.00 \$160.00 \$120.00	1	\$20.00	\$80.00	\$23.00	\$80.00	\$60.00
4 \$20.00 5 \$20.00 \$-20.00 6 \$20.00 \$160.00 \$160.00 \$120.00	2	\$20.00				\$40.00
5 \$20.00 \$-20.00 6 \$20.00 \$160.00 \$160.00 \$120.00	3	\$20.00				\$20.00
6 \$20.00 \$160.00 \$160.00 \$120.00	4	\$20.00				
	5	\$20.00				\$-20.00
7 000 00 0400 00	6	\$20.00	\$160.00		\$160.00	\$120.00
/ \$20.00 \$100.00	7	\$20.00				\$100.00
8 \$20.00 \$80.00	8	\$20.00				\$80.00
		•				\$60.00
·		•				\$40.00
11 \$20.00 \$20.00	11	\$20.00				\$20.00
12 \$20.00	12	\$20.00				
13 \$20.00 \$160.00 \$160.00 \$140.00	13	\$20.00	\$160.00		\$160.00	\$140.00
	14	\$20.00	•			\$120.00
		•				\$100.00
16 \$20.00 \$80.00	16	\$20.00				\$80.00
·		•				\$60.00
•		•				\$40.00
·		•				\$20.00
		•	\$160.00		\$160.00	\$160.00

Week _	Wkly Fees Due	WKly Fees Paid	Cert Fees	Total <u>Paid</u>	Ending Balance
21 22 23 24 25	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00				\$140.00 \$120.00 \$100.00 \$80.00 \$60.00
26 27 28 29 30	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00	\$60.00		\$60.00	\$40.00 \$80.00 \$60.00 \$40.00 \$20.00
TOTAL	\$600.00	\$620.00	\$23.00	\$620.00	\$20.00

Payment History for LouAnn Plasse:

	Wkly	WKly	Cert	Total	Ending
Week _	Fees Due	Fees Paid	<u>Fees</u>	Paid	Balance
1	\$20.00	\$80.00	\$23.00	\$80.00	\$60.00
2	\$20.00				\$40.00
3	\$20.00				\$20.00
4	\$20.00	# 400.00		# 400.00	# 00.00
5	\$20.00	\$100.00		\$100.00	\$80.00
6	\$20.00				\$60.00
7	\$20.00				\$40.00
8	\$20.00				\$20.00
9	\$20.00				
10	\$20.00	\$60.00		\$60.00	\$40.00
11	\$20.00				\$20.00
12	\$20.00				
13	\$20.00	\$60.00		\$60.00	\$40.00
14	\$20.00				\$20.00
15	\$20.00				
16	\$20.00	\$100.00		\$100.00	\$80.00
17	\$20.00	*************		* 100100	\$60.00
18	\$20.00				\$40.00
19	\$20.00				\$20.00
20	\$20.00				
21	\$20.00	\$80.00		\$80.00	\$60.00
22	\$20.00	φοσ.σσ		φου.σσ	\$40.00
23	\$20.00				\$20.00
24	\$20.00				,
25	\$20.00	\$80.00		\$80.00	\$60.00
26	\$20.00				\$40.00
27	\$20.00				\$20.00
28	\$20.00	\$60.00		\$60.00	\$60.00
29	\$20.00	+		*	\$40.00
30	\$20.00				\$20.00
			.		
TOTAL	\$600.00	\$620.00	\$23.00	\$620.00	\$20.00

Wkly WKly Cert Total Ending Week Fees Due Fees Paid Fees Paid Balance

Payment History for Ron J. Plasse:

Week	Wkly Fees Due	WKly Fees Paid	Cert Fees	Total Paid	Ending Balance
1 2 3 4	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00	\$80.00	\$23.00	\$80.00	\$60.00 \$40.00 \$20.00
5	\$20.00	\$100.00		\$100.00	\$80.00
6 7 8 9	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00				\$60.00 \$40.00 \$20.00
10	\$20.00	\$60.00		\$60.00	\$40.00
11 12	\$20.00 \$20.00				\$20.00
13 14 15	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00	\$60.00		\$60.00	\$40.00 \$20.00
16 17 18 19 20	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00	\$100.00		\$100.00	\$80.00 \$60.00 \$40.00 \$20.00
21 22 23 24	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00	\$80.00		\$80.00	\$60.00 \$40.00 \$20.00
25	\$20.00	\$80.00		\$80.00	\$60.00
26 27 28 29 30	\$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$20.00	\$60.00		\$60.00	\$40.00 \$20.00 \$60.00 \$40.00 \$20.00
TOTAL	\$600.00	\$620.00	\$23.00	\$620.00	\$20.00